ler

2e
12 F
1/2 F
1/4 F
1/4 F
1/4 F
1/4 F

9e

ler
2e
3e
4e
5e
6e
Te
8e

ler
2e
3e
4e
5e
6e
7e
8e
9e
10e
1lle
12e
13e
14e
15e
16e
17e
18e
19e
20e
2le

Résultats Finales départementales par CLASSEMENTS

H12 : 1100 a 1299 pts

MARTINOTTI

BOUSQUET

LATTEMANN

COPOVI
ROQUES
GARCIA
LY

BOMMELAER

BOUILLET

Thomas
Simon
Florian
Sebastien
Didier
Daniel
Blong
Raphael
Francois

H10 : 900 & 1099 pts

DOMINGUEZ

MARTY
IVALDI
FEDRIGO
GARCIA
RUER
ABATUT
ANDRIEU

Benjamin
Dominique
Philippe
Brice
Christopher
Pascal
Laurent
Guillaume

H8 : moins de 900 pts

JAMBERT

EVELLIER TUTIN

OLIVE
ROUGER
ESQUIEU
DE ANGELI
ANDREU

COURRENT

LESCOT
VIERO
DEBAIL
DAVIDS
MOURRUT
VARIN
DIMUR
CHADUC
CRUBILLE

DOMINGUEZ

GENIS
SIVRET
DELPECH

Mathieu
Joris
Richard
Martin
Didier
Florian
Clément
Arnaud
Frederic
Kevin
Sullivan
Roger
Nicolas
Christian
Claude
Stephane
Thibault
Antoine
Frederic
Robert
Jean-pierre

1223
1192
1278
1223
1185
1236
1217
1128
1136

1012
1087
1038
1019
1062

943
1072
1039

846
721
826
655
817
698
746
592
618
583
862
785
741
521
578
603
692
502
517
500
584

SSvun

V1
V1
V3

V2
V1

V1
V1

TREBES TT

NARBONNE TT

TREBES TT

MJC GRUISSAN TT
NARBONNE TT

TT LIMOUXIN

TREBES TT

NEVIAN GINESTAS TT 2001
TT LIMOUXIN

TT LIMOUXIN

TREBES TT

MJC du RAZES TT
NARBONNE TT

TT LIMOUXIN

CAVES LEUCATETT

MJC du RAZES TT
LEZIGNAN CORBIERES MJC

TREBES TT

LEZIGNAN CORBIERES MJC
TT LIMOUXIN

LEZIGNAN CORBIERES MJC
TREBES TT

LEZIGNAN CORBIERES MJC
LEZIGNAN CORBIERES MJC
NARBONNE TT

CAVES LEUCATE TT
TREBES TT

TREBES TT

NEVIAN GINESTAS TT 2001
CAVES LEUCATETT
CAVES LEUCATETT
TREBES TT

MJC GRUISSAN TT
CARCASSONNE MJC

MJC du RAZES TT

MJIC du RAZES TT

MJC du RAZES TT

TT LIMOUXIN

Féminines et H15 tous qualifiés pour les régionales

Qualifiés

Qualifiés

Qualifiés



